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Corporate Christmas Packages
-—9 London Museum Christmas Parties 2025

AT 150 LONDON WALL
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This year the museum has partnered with Seasoned Events
to bring you an all inclusive package sparkling with creative,
contemporary and delicious food, from canapé receptions
to dinners and after dinner parties.

Your choice of reception or dinner menu, for up to 400 guests
for a seated dinner or 800 for a standing drinks reception.

Enjoy your night with a bar offering unlimited beer, wine and
soft drinks throughout.
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STANDARD FESTIVE
PACKAGES

Hire of the Entrance Hall and London Ellipse Hall (6.30pm-11pm)
LED uplighters included in all packages

Drinks Reception

» Two glasses of Prosecco or Winter Cocktail for the first hour

e Four canapes

» Two bowls

« 2/3 bottle of house wine, 1 x beer and 1 x mocktail allocation
per guest

 Furniture to include a selection of poseur tables and linen

 Cloakroom and staff provided

Dinner

» Two glasses of Prosecco or Winter Cocktails for first hour
» Nibbles during Drinks Reception

e Unlimited Water

» Three course sit down dinner followed by tea/coffee

» 2/3 bottle of house wine, 1 x beer and 1 x soft mocktail
allocation per person

» Standard furniture and linen for reception and dinner

e Frost Fair skate table centre

» Cloakroom and staff provided by caterer

Food Station

» Two Glasses of Prosecco or Winter Cocktails for first hour

e Four canapes

» Two Food Stations

» 2/3 bottle of house wine, 1 x beer and 1 x soft mocktail allocation
per person

e Unlimited Water

« Standard furniture and linen for reception

 Cloakroom and staff provided by caterer



LUXURY FESTIVE
PACKAGES

DJ included for 4 hours
Hire of the Entrance Hall and London Ellipse Hall (6.30pm-11pm)
LED uplighters included in all packages

Drinks Reception

e Four canapes

» Four bowls

» Unlimited Prosecco or Winter Cocktails for first hour
« Unlimited house beer, house wines and soft mocktail
 Standard furniture and linen for reception
 Cloakroom and staff provided by caterer

Dinner
e Unlimited Prosecco or Winter Cocktails for first hour
« Canapes (three canapes per person during drinks reception)

» Three course sit down dinner followed by tea and coffee
and petit fours
e Frost Fair skate table centre

« Unlimited house beer, house wines and soft mocktail

 Furniture to include a selection of poseur tables,round tables,
linen and chairs

 Cloakroom and staff provided by caterer

Food Station

e Four canapes

e Two Food Stations

e Unlimited Prosecco or Winter Cocktails for first hour
« Unlimited house beer, house wines and soft mocktail
e Standard furniture and linen for reception
 Cloakroom and staff provided by caterer



PRICES

Drinks Reception
100 -149

150 -199

200 -249

250 -299

300 - 349

350 - 399

400 -499

500 -600

600 plus

Dinner
100 -149
150 -199
200 - 249
250 - 299
300 -349
350 plus

Food Station
100 -149
150 - 199
200 - 249
250 -299
300 - 349
350 - 399
400 -499
500 -600
600 plus

Standard Festive
Packages

£203
£174
£160
£151
£145
£141
£138
£134
£131

£251
£214
£200
£186
£180
£176

£239
£209
£194
£184
£179
£175
£172
£168
£165

All prices are subject to the addition of VAT

Luxury Festive
Packages

£246
£214
£199
£189
£182
£178
£175
£170
£166

£284
£243
£228
£21
£204
£200

£263
£232
£216
£206
£199
£195
£192
£187
£184



UPGRADES

Spirits bar

Upgrade to a Welcome Glass of
House Champagne on arrival

Extra hours drinks from 11pm
Venue hire extension

Actors

Table curiosities
(subject to availability)

Additional Food Station

£4.50 + VAT per guest
per hour

£3.50 + VAT per person
£10.50 + VAT per guest

per hour

£1000 plus vat per hour
after 11pm max Tam

from £280 plus vat

£65 plus vat per table

£18 + VAT per station



WHY CHOOSE
LONDON MUSEUM?

« Dedicated events team, including full AV support

« Unique, diverse, flexible competitively priced event spaces
« Fully accessible spaces, including garden areas

« Easily accessible by public transport

» Green venue - we have a green roof initiative and rainwater
recycling programme, and we carefully check that our
suppliers are considerate of the environment and working
to make events more sustainable

e The London Museum is a not-for-profit organisation,
our objective is to inspire a passion for London and learning
among Londoners

* You'll be in good company - our customers love to come
back to us!
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WHAT OUR
CLIENTS SAY

“We were all so delighted with the venue and the staff.
Everyone was so helpful, friendly and professional. We have
received such positive feedback following the event and it
has been hailed as the best Christmas party the company has
hosted. Thank you so much!”

SAGE

“The Museum came highly recommended and did not
disappoint; the London Ellipse Hall is a unique, contemporary
and well equipped space... the in-house team were extremely
helpful, especially as we wanted to create custom graphics
for the LED screen... the final result was stunning and
ensured that we had our stamp on the event with branding
and key images displayed during the speeches. We would
certainly recommend the London Museum for future
corporate events.”

UNIVERSITY OF LONDON

“The entire team at the London Museum Spaces were
knowledgeable, responsive, patient and went above and
beyond to make our event a success - nothing was too much
trouble for them, and they were a pleasure to deal with. The
caterer, Seasoned, were also brilliant and again so helpful and
accommodating with all our requests.”

MCMULLEN & SONS



London Museum
150 London Wall
London EC2Y 5HN

Nearest stations:
Barbican
Farrington

St Paul’s
Moorgate

LONDON
MUSEUM

SPACES




