





This year the museum has partnered with **Seasoned Events** to bring you an all inclusive package sparkling with creative, contemporary and delicious food, from canapé receptions to dinners and after dinner parties.

Your choice of reception or dinner menu, for up to 400 guests for a seated dinner or 800 for a standing drinks reception.

Enjoy your night with a bar offering unlimited beer, wine and soft drinks throughout.





# STANDARD FESTIVE PACKAGES

Hire of the Entrance Hall and London Ellipse Hall (6.30pm-11pm) LED uplighters included in all packages

### **Drinks Reception**

- Two glasses of Prosecco or Winter Cocktail for the first hour
- Four canapes
- Two bowls
- 2/3 bottle of house wine, 1 x beer and 1 x mocktail allocation per guest
- Furniture to include a selection of poseur tables and linen
- Cloakroom and staff provided

### Dinner

- Two glasses of Prosecco or Winter Cocktails for first hour
- Nibbles during Drinks Reception
- Unlimited Water
- Three course sit down dinner followed by tea/coffee
- 2/3 bottle of house wine, 1 x beer and 1 x soft mocktail allocation per person
- Standard furniture and linen for reception and dinner
- Frost Fair skate table centre
- Cloakroom and staff provided by caterer

### **Food Station**

- Two Glasses of Prosecco or Winter Cocktails for first hour
- Four canapes
- Two Food Stations
- 2/3 bottle of house wine, 1 x beer and 1 x soft mocktail allocation per person
- Unlimited Water
- Standard furniture and linen for reception
- Cloakroom and staff provided by caterer



## LUXURY FESTIVE PACKAGES

DJ included for 4 hours

Hire of the Entrance Hall and London Ellipse Hall (6.30pm-11pm)

LED uplighters included in all packages

### **Drinks Reception**

- Four canapes
- Four bowls
- Unlimited Prosecco or Winter Cocktails for first hour
- Unlimited house beer, house wines and soft mocktail
- Standard furniture and linen for reception
- Cloakroom and staff provided by caterer

#### Dinner

- Unlimited Prosecco or Winter Cocktails for first hour
- Canapes (three canapes per person during drinks reception)
- Three course sit down dinner followed by tea and coffee and petit fours
- Frost Fair skate table centre
- Unlimited house beer, house wines and soft mocktail
- Furniture to include a selection of poseur tables, round tables, linen and chairs
- Cloakroom and staff provided by caterer

### **Food Station**

- Four canapes
- Two Food Stations
- Unlimited Prosecco or Winter Cocktails for first hour
- Unlimited house beer, house wines and soft mocktail
- Standard furniture and linen for reception
- Cloakroom and staff provided by caterer



## **PRICES**

Drinks Reception	Standard Festive Packages	Luxury Festive Packages
100 - 149 150 - 199 200 - 249 250 - 299 300 - 349 350 - 399 400 - 499 500 - 600 600 plus	£203 £174 £160 £151 £145 £141 £138 £134	£246 £214 £199 £189 £182 £178 £175 £170
Dinner 100 - 149 150 - 199 200 - 249 250 - 299 300 - 349 350 plus	£251 £214 £200 £186 £180 £176	£284 £243 £228 £211 £204 £200
Food Station 100 - 149 150 - 199 200 - 249 250 - 299 300 - 349 350 - 399 400 - 499 500 - 600 600 plus	£239 £209 £194 £184 £179 £175 £172 £168 £165	£263 £232 £216 £206 £199 £195 £192 £187 £184

All prices are subject to the addition of VAT



### **UPGRADES**

Spirits bar

£4.50 + VAT per guest per hour

Upgrade to a Welcome Glass of

£3.50 + VAT per person

Extra hours drinks from 11pm

House Champagne on arrival

£10.50 + VAT per guest

per hour

Venue hire extension

£1000 plus vat per hour

after 11pm max 1am

Actors

from £280 plus vat

Table curiosities (subject to availability)

£65 plus vat per table

Additional Food Station

£18 + VAT per station



# WHY CHOOSE LONDON MUSEUM?

- Dedicated events team, including full AV support
- Unique, diverse, flexible competitively priced event spaces
- Fully accessible spaces, including garden areas
- Easily accessible by public transport
- Green venue we have a green roof initiative and rainwater recycling programme, and we carefully check that our suppliers are considerate of the environment and working to make events more sustainable
- The London Museum is a not-for-profit organisation, our objective is to inspire a passion for London and learning among Londoners
- You'll be in good company our customers love to come back to us!



## WHAT OUR CLIENTS SAY

"We were all so delighted with the venue and the staff. Everyone was so helpful, friendly and professional. We have received such positive feedback following the event and it has been hailed as the best Christmas party the company has hosted. Thank you so much!"

### **SAGE**

"The Museum came highly recommended and did not disappoint; the London Ellipse Hall is a unique, contemporary and well equipped space... the in-house team were extremely helpful, especially as we wanted to create custom graphics for the LED screen... the final result was stunning and ensured that we had our stamp on the event with branding and key images displayed during the speeches. We would certainly recommend the London Museum for future corporate events."

### UNIVERSITY OF LONDON

"The entire team at the London Museum Spaces were knowledgeable, responsive, patient and went above and beyond to make our event a success – nothing was too much trouble for them, and they were a pleasure to deal with. The caterer, Seasoned, were also brilliant and again so helpful and accommodating with all our requests."

### **MCMULLEN & SONS**



London Museum 150 London Wall London EC2Y 5HN

### **Nearest stations:**

Barbican Farrington St Paul's Moorgate



